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XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 4a Etapa

F4 GRADUADOS
20 TREINO - F4 G
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:52:11

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

15/05/2025 11:52 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
9 2:21.830 +1:27.636 12:03:47.498 5 54.519 +0.177 11:59:37.7¢
(15) RICARDO MORAES 10 54.779 +0.585 12:04:42.277 6 6:47.726 +5:53.384 12:06:25.5:
1 57.127 +8.260 11:54:33.825 11 54.524 +0.330 12:05:36.801 7 56.497 +2.155 12:07:22.01
2 55.763 +6.896 11:55:29.588 12 54.633 +0.439 12:06:31.434 8 58.349 +4.007 12:08:20.3¢
3 55.289 +6.422 11:56:24.877 13 54.568 +0.374 12:07:26.002 9 55.547 +1.205 12:09:15.91
4 54.958 +6.091 11:57:19.835 14 54.563 +0.369 12:08:20.565 10 54.488 +0.146 12:10:10.4(
5 54.937 +6.070 11:58:14.772 15 54.625 +0.431 12:09:15.190 " 12:11:04.74
6 54.737 +5.870 11:59:09.509 16 54.522 +0.328 12:10:09.712 12 54.792 +0.450 12:11:59.57
7 48.942 +0.075 11:59:58.451 17 55.444 +1.250 12:11:05.156 13 54.672 +0.330 12:12:54.2(
8 57.043 +8.176 12:00:55.494 18 54.960 +0.766 12:12:00.116
9 2:54.304 +2:05.437 12:03:49.798 19 54.414 +0.220 12:12:54.530 (16) FELIPE TANAKA
10 1:05.065 +16.198 12:04:54.863 1 56.148 +1.799 11:54:32.0€
1 55.524 +6.657 12:05:50.387 (18) GUILHERME FIGUEIREDO 2 55.001 +0.652 11:55:27.06
12 55.108 +6.241 12:06:45.495 1 55.872 +1.676 11:55:19.334 3 54.984 +0.635 11:56:22.04
13 54.651 +5.784 12:07:40.146 2 54.590 +0.394 11:56:13.924 4 54.561 +0.212 11:57:16.6(
14 54.808 +5.941 12:08:34.954 Nl 54196 | 11:57:08.120 5 54.522 +0.173 11:58:11.12
15 54.587 +5.720 12:09:29.541 4 54.528 +0.332 11:58:02.648 6 54.471 +0.122 11:59:05.5¢
16 54.660 +5.793 12:10:24.201 5 55.634 +1.438 11:58:58.282 7 11:59:59.94
17 12:11:13.068 6 54.301 +0.105 11:59:52.583 8 54.569 +0.220 12:00:54.51
7 54.419 +0.223 12:00:47.002 9 2:54.519 +2:00.170 12:03:49.0¢
(65) GABRIEL FERNANDES 8 5:37.452 +4:43.256 12:06:24.454 10 1:05.557 +11.208 12:04:54.5¢
1 55.782 +1.786 11:55:18.888 9 1:04.922 +10.726 12:07:29.376 11 55.099 +0.750 12:05:49.6¢
2 54.654 +0.658 11:56:13.542 12 54.772 +0.423 12:06:44.4¢
3 54.163 +0.167 11:57:07.705 (49) ANTHONY PEPPERONE 13 54.503 +0.154 12:07:38.9¢
4 55.071 +1.075 11:58:02.776 1 55.856 +1.606 11:55:04.281 14 54.713 +0.364 12:08:33.6¢
5 55.104 +1.108 11:58:57.880 2 54.963 +0.713 11:55:59.244 15 57.103 +2.754 12:09:30.7¢
6 11:59:51.876 3 54.617 +0.367 11:56:53.861 16 55.013 +0.664 12:10:25.7¢
7 54.047 +0.051 12:00:45.923 4 54.447 +0.197 11:57:48.308 17 54.415 +0.066 12:11:20.2°
8 5:38.257 +4:44.261 12:06:24.180 5 54.412 +0.162 11:58:42.720 18 54.646 +0.297 12:12:14.8¢
9 1:04.100 +10.104 12:07:28.280 N 54.250 | 11:59:36.970 19 54.592 +0.243 12:13:09.44
10 57.532 +3.536 12:08:25.812 7 54.482 +0.232 12:00:31.452
1 54.603 +0.607 12:09:20.415 8 55.022 +0.772 12:01:26.474 (25) MURILO FIORE
12 54.347 +0.351 12:10:14.762 9 2:25.473 +1:31.223 12:03:51.947 1 1:01.327 +6.975 11:57:07.24
13 54.099 +0.103 12:11:08.861 10 1:01.191 +6.941 12:04:53.138 2 56.246 +1.894 11:58:03.4¢
14 54.074 +0.078 12:12:02.935 " 55.311 +1.061 12:05:48.449 3 1:42.669 +48.317 11:59:46.1¢
12 55.824 +1.574 12:06:44.273 4 54.664 +0.312 12:00:40.82
(360) ENZO PRANDO 13 55.097 +0.847 12:07:39.370 5 54.481 +0.129 12:01:35.3(
1 55.614 +1.475 11:55:03.032 14 55.015 +0.765 12:08:34.385 6 54.467 +0.115 12:02:29.77
2 54.702 +0.563 11:55:57.734 15 54.610 +0.360 12:09:28.995 7 54.386 +0.034 12:03:24.1¢
3 54.609 +0.470 11:56:52.343 16 54.799 +0.549 12:10:23.794 8 12:04:18.5(
4 54.391 +0.252 11:57:46.734 17 56.013 +1.763 12:11:19.807 9 54.439 +0.087 12:05:12.94
5 54.312 +0.173 11:58:41.046 18 55.625 +1.375 12:12:15.432 10 59.754 +5.402 12:06:12.7(
6 54.201 +0.062 11:59:35.247 19 54.582 +0.332 12:13:10.014 11 54.599 +0.247 12:07:07.3(
7 12:00:29.386 12 54.521 +0.169 12:08:01.8:
8 56.837 +2.698 12:01:26.223 (8) THIAGO MIRANDA 13 54.695 +0.343 12:08:56.5°
9 2:25.459 +1:31.320 12:03:51.682 1 55.750 +1.446 11:57:00.453 14 54.613 +0.261 12:09:51.1¢
10 1:02.834 +8.695 12:04:54.516 2 57.054 +2.750 11:57:57.507 15 1:50.346 +55.994 12:11:41.47
1 54.847 +0.708 12:05:49.363 3 55.029 +0.725 11:58:52.536 16 55.205 +0.853 12:12:36.6¢
12 54.824 +0.685 12:06:44.187 4 54.636 +0.332 11:59:47.172
13 54.386 +0.247 12:07:38.573 5 54.693 +0.389 12:00:41.865 (107) BRUNO GRIGATTI
14 54.596 +0.457 12:08:33.169 6 2:46.158 +1:51.854 12:03:28.023 1 56.775 +2.391 11:54:31.11
15 59.332 +5.193 12:09:32.501 7 54.869 +0.565 12:04:22.892 2 55.736 +1.352 11:55:26.84
16 54.797 +0.658 12:10:27.298 8 54.690 +0.386 12:05:17.582 3 55.477 +1.093 11:56:22.32
17 54.687 +0.548 12:11:21.985 9 54.843 +0.539 12:06:12.425 4 54.738 +0.354 11:57:17.0¢
18 54.679 +0.540 12:12:16.664 10 54.770 +0.466 12:07:07.195 5 54.493 +0.109 11:58:11.5F
19 54.460 +0.321 12:13:11.124 1 54.918 +0.614 12:08:02.113 6 54.400 +0.016 11:59:05.95
12 54.842 +0.538 12:08:56.955 7 12:00:00.34
(111) HEITOR FARIAS 13 2:08.925 +1:14.621 12:11:05.880 8 54.524 +0.140 12:00:54.8¢
7 55.760 +1.566 1155:03.799 14 IEEYE 12:12:00.184 9 2:52370  +1:57.986 12:03:47.23
2 54.597 +0.403 11:55:58.396 15 54.459 +0.155 12:12:54.643 10 54.773 +0.389 12:04:42.0(
3 54.389 +0.195 11:56:52.785 1" 54.982 +0.598 12:05:36.9¢
4 54.322 +0.128 11:57:47.107 (7) GIULIANO FORCOLIN 12 54.831 +0.447 12:06:31.8:
5 54.314 +0.120 11:58:41.421 1 1:01.131 +6.789 11:55:58.448 13 54.685 +0.301 12:07:26.5C
6 54.258 +0.064 11:59:35.679 2 55.935 +1.593 11:56:54.383 14 54.671 +0.287 12:08:21.17
7 12:00:29.873 3 54.497 +0.155 11:57:48.880 15 54.553 +0.169 12:09:15.72
8 55.795 +1.601 12:01:25.668 4 54.395 +0.053 11:58:43.275 16 54.478 +0.094 12:10:10.2C
Cronometragem Diretor de Prova Comissarios Orbits
CRONOELO / -
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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

IXVIII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2025 4a Etapa

| F4 GRADUADOS ) Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
20 TREINO - F4 G 15/05/2025 11:52 .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:52:11

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
17 54.457 +0.073 12:11:04.664 9 55.193 +0.502 12:03:22.026
18 55.013 +0.629 12:11:59.677 10 55.004 +0.313 12:04:17.030
19 54.603 +0.219 12:12:54.280 1 55.437 +0.746 12:05:12.467
12 1:00.760 +6.069 12:06:13.227
(17) SAMUEL CRUZ 13 12:07:07.918
1 55.679 +1.251 11:57:01.519 14 55.078 +0.387 12:08:02.996
2 55.060 +0.632 11:57:56.579 15 55.167 +0.476 12:08:58.163
3 54.870 +0.442 11:58:51.449 16 54.748 +0.057 12:09:52.911
4 54.585 +0.157 11:59:46.034 17 54.916 +0.225 12:10:47.827
5 54.715 +0.287 12:00:40.749 18 54.951 +0.260 12:11:42.778
6 12:01:35.177 19 54.795 +0.104 12:12:37.573
7 54.815 +0.387 12:02:29.992
8 54.553 +0.125 12:03:24.545
9 54.541 +0.113 12:04:19.086
10 54.669 +0.241 12:05:13.755
1 3:43.668 +2:49.240 12:08:57.423
12 54.784 +0.356 12:09:52.207
13 54.606 +0.178 12:10:46.813
14 54.637 +0.209 12:11:41.450
15 54.855 +0.427 12:12:36.305

(386) GABRIEL MOURA

1 55723 +1.224 11:55:03.226
2 54.911 +0.412 11:55:58.137
3 54.833 +0.334 11:56:52.970
4 54.631 +0.132 11:57:47.601
5 54.576 +0.077 11:58:42.177
6 54.598 +0.099 11:59:36.775
7 54.658 +0.159 12:00:31.433
8 2:31.988  +1:37.489 12:03:03.421
9 55.005 +0.506 12:03:58.426
10 55.825 +1.326 12:04:54.251
11 54.778 +0.279 12:05:49.029
12 54.798 +0.299 12:06:43.827
13 54.689 +0.190 12:07:38.516
14 56.313 +1.814 12:08:34.829
15 55.831 +1.332 12:09:30.660
16 54.942 +0.443 12:10:25.602
17 12:11:20.101
18 54.619 +0.120 12:12:14.720
19 54.521 +0.022 12:13:09.241

(101) ANDRE CASTRO

1 56.291 +1.728 11:55:37.706
2 55.302 +0.739 11:56:33.008
3 56.439 +1.876 11:57:29.447
4 55.362 +0.799 11:58:24.809
5 1:14.649 +20.086 11:59:39.458
6 55.492 +0.929 12:00:34.950
7 6:47.488 +5:52.925 12:07:22.438
8 56.405 +1.842 12:08:18.843
9 55.021 +0.458 12:09:13.864
10 54.808 +0.245 12:10:08.672
1 12:11:03.235
12 54.726 +0.163 12:11:57.961
13 54.718 +0.155 12:12:52.679
(47) BRUNO SOUZA
1 56.562 +1.871 11:55:04.933
2 55.512 +0.821 11:56:00.445
3 55.259 +0.568 11:56:55.704
4 55.100 +0.409 11:57:50.804
5 55.194 +0.503 11:58:45.998
6 1:50.654 +55.963 12:00:36.652
7 55.040 +0.349 12:01:31.692
8 55.141 +0.450 12:02:26.833
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